Bekerprogramma senioren en jeugd

Datum
1-9-2019
8-9-2019

15-9-2019

1-9-2019
8-9-2019
15-9-2019

1-9-2019
8-9-2019
15-9-2019

31-8-2019
14-9-2019

31-8-2019
7-9-2019

31-8-2019
7-9-2019
14-9-2019

31-8-2019
7-9-2019
14-9-2019

31-8-2019
7-9-2019
14-9-2019

Tijd
14:30
14:30
14:30

11:30
12:00
11:30

11:00
11:00
11:00

15:00
15:00

13:00
14:45

15:00
15:00
14:00

12:30
13:30
12:30

13:00
12:30
13:30

Wedstrijd

HVV Helmond 1 - Leunen 1
Leunen 1-S.V. Oostrum 1
Leunen 1 - Ysselsteyn 1

Leunen 2 - Koningslust 2
SV United 2 - Leunen 2
Liessel 2 - Leunen 2

Leunen 4 - Sambeek 2
America 2 - Leunen 4
Leunen 4 - SV Venray 6

ZSV JO19-2 - Leunen JO19-1
Leunen JO19-1 - Ysselsteyn JO19-1

SV Venray JO19-3 - Leunen JO19-2
Leunen JO19-2 - ST Volharding/Sambeek J019-2

Leunen JO17-1-S.V. Oostrum JO17-1
SV Venray JO17-3 - Leunen JO17-1
Ysselsteyn JO17-1 - Leunen JO17-1

Leunen JO15-1 - Ysselsteyn JO15-1G
ST SSS'18/V.V. Holthees-Smakt JO15-1 - Leunen JO15-1
Leunen JO15-1 - SV Venray JO15-3

Wittenhorst JO15-4 - Leunen JO15-2
Leunen JO15-2 - SV Venray JO15-6
S.V. Oostrum JO15-2G - Leunen JO15-2

Accommodatie
Sportpark Houtsdonk
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark 't Klaverblad

Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Meulebeek
Sportpark De Smeltkroes

Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark Erica
Sportpark 't Klaverblad

Sportpark De Kranenmortel
Sportpark 't Klaverblad

Sportpark De Wieen
Sportpark 't Klaverblad

Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Wieen
Sportpark de Vlies

Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark de Raay
Sportpark 't Klaverblad

Sportpark Ter Horst
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Spar

Plaats
HELMOND
LEUNEN
LEUNEN

LEUNEN
WANSSUM
LIESSEL

LEUNEN
AMERICA
LEUNEN

DEURNE
LEUNEN

VENRAY
LEUNEN

LEUNEN
VENRAY
YSSELSTEYN LB

LEUNEN
OVERLOON
LEUNEN

HORST
LEUNEN
OOSTRUM LB

Klasse

Groep 1
Groep 1
Groep 1

Groep 2
Groep 2
Groep 2

Groep 3
Groep 3
Groep 3

Groep 3
Groep 3

Groep 3
Groep 3

Groep 3
Groep 3
Groep 3

Groep 2
Groep 2
Groep 2

Groep 4
Groep 4
Groep 4

Poule
27
27
27

17
17
17

28
28
28

10
10

66
66

10
10
10

14
14
14

27
27
27



Datum
31-8-2019
7-9-2019
14-9-2019

2-9-2019
7-9-2019
14-9-2019

31-8-2019
7-9-2019
14-9-2019

31-8-2019
7-9-2019
14-9-2019

31-8-2019
7-9-2019
14-9-2019

31-8-2019
7-9-2019
14-9-2019

31-8-2019
7-9-2019
14-9-2019

31-8-2019
7-9-2019
14-9-2019

Tijd
11:30
10:30
11:30

18:30
11:30
10:30

11:30
9:00
11:45

9:00
11:00
10:00

11:15
9:00
9:30

8:45
11:15
11:15

9:00
11:30
9:00

9:15
11:15
9:30

Wedstrijd

Leunen JO12-1 - Sparta'18 JO12-1
FCV-Venlo JO12-1 - Leunen JO12-1
Leunen JO12-1 - Wittenhorst JO12-1

Leunen JO12-2G - Merselo JO12-1
Volharding JO12-1 - Leunen JO12-2G
§S5'18 J012-1G - Leunen JO12-2G

Deurne JO12-3 - Leunen JO12-3G
Leunen JO12-3G - NWC JO12-5G
ZSV JO12-2 - Leunen JO12-3G

Leunen JO11-1-S.V. Oostrum JO11-1
ST SV United/BVV'27 J011-1 - Leunen JO11-1
SV Venray JO11-1 - Leunen JO11-1

Leunen JO11-2 - ST SV United/BVV'27 J011-2
S.V. Oostrum JO11-3G - Leunen JO11-2
Merselo JO11-1G - Leunen JO11-2

SV Venray JO10-3 - Leunen JO10-1
Leunen JO10-1 - Meterik JO10-1G
Leunen JO10-1 - Merselo JO10-1

Leunen JO10-2 - S55'18 J010-2G
Wittenhorst JO10-3 - Leunen JO10-2
S.V. Oostrum JO10-2 - Leunen JO10-2

ST America/Meterik JO9-1 - Leunen JO9-1
Leunen JO9-1 - SV Venray J0O9-2
SVOC'01 JO9-1 - Leunen JO9-1

Accommodatie
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark Arenborg
Sportpark 't Klaverblad

Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark Soetendaal
Sportpark de Raay

Sportpark De Kranenmortel

Sportpark 't Klaverblad

Sportpark De Kranenmortel

Sportpark 't Klaverblad

Sportpark De Meulebeek

Sportpark De Wieen

Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Spar
Sportpark De Vloet

Sportpark De Wieen
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark 't Klaverblad

Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark Ter Horst
Sportpark De Spar

Sportpark Erica
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Heesakker

Plaats
LEUNEN
VENLO
LEUNEN

LEUNEN

VIERLINGSBEEK

OVERLOON

DEURNE
LEUNEN
DEURNE

LEUNEN
WANSSUM
VENRAY

LEUNEN
OOSTRUM LB
MERSELO

VENRAY
LEUNEN
LEUNEN

LEUNEN
HORST
OOSTRUM LB

AMERICA
LEUNEN
OIRLO

Klasse

Groep 1
Groep 1
Groep 1

Groep 2
Groep 2
Groep 2

Groep 3
Groep 3
Groep 3

Groep 1
Groep 1
Groep 1

Groep 3
Groep 3
Groep 3

Groep 2
Groep 2
Groep 2

Groep 3
Groep 3
Groep 3

Groep 2
Groep 2
Groep 2

Poule
11
11
11

33
33
33

15
15
15

21
21
21

18
18
18

14
14
14

25
25
25

77
77
77



Datum
4-9-2019
7-9-2019

14-9-2019

31-8-2019
7-9-2019
14-9-2019

31-8-2019
7-9-2019
14-9-2019

Tijd
18:30
9:00
9:30

11:15
10:45
11:15

9:15
9:00
10:00

Wedstrijd

Merselo JO9-1 - Leunen JO9-2

Leunen JO9-2 - ST SS5'18/V.V. Holthees-Smakt JO9-1G
EWC'46 JO9-1 - Leunen JO9-2

Leunen JO8-1 - ST SS5'18/V.V. Holthees-Smakt JO8-1G
Merselo JO8-1 - Leunen JO8-1
Leunen JO8-1 - SV Venray JO8-3

Leunen JO8-2 - Ysselsteyn JO8-2
Wittenhorst JO8-3 - Leunen JO8-2
SSS'18 JO8-3G - Leunen JO8-2

Accommodatie
Sportpark De Vloet
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark Oude Linde

Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Vloet
Sportpark 't Klaverblad

Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark Ter Horst
Sportpark de Raay

Plaats
MERSELO
LEUNEN
WELL LB

LEUNEN
MERSELO
LEUNEN

LEUNEN
HORST
OVERLOON

Klasse

Groep 3
Groep 3
Groep 3

Groep 2
Groep 2
Groep 2

Groep 3
Groep 3
Groep 3

Poule
27
27
27

17
17
17

14
14
14



